premiums, one-fifth of one percent (0.2 percent) on the next $20,000,000 of annual net 
direct premiums, and seventy-five thousandths of one percent (0.075 percent) on each 
additional dollar of annual net direct premiums 

Reinsurance premiums not subject to the tax on net direct premiums are taxed at a rate of 
two hundred twenty-five thousandths of one percent (0.225 percent) on the first 
$20,000,000 of revenue from assumed reinsurance premiums, one hundred fifty 
thousandths of one percent (0.15 percent) on the next $20,000,000 of revenue, and 
twenty-five thousandths of one percent (0.025 percent) on each additional dollar of revenue